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BRISTOL CT
CY Excavation (unadjusted)

BRISTOL CT

CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)

Station Area | Volume | Total Station | Area | Volume | Total
2+57.85 | 7.55 0.00 0.00 | 2+57.85 | 21.87 | 0.00 0.00
3+00 9.25 13.16 13.16 34+00 | 20.98 | 33.30 | 33.30
3+50 19.50 | 26.63 39.79 3+50 12.27 | 30.77 | 64.07
4400 27.92 | 43.97 83.76 4400 5.87 | 16.64 | 80.70
4450 26.73 | 50.71 | 134.47 4450 3.98 8.87 89.58
5+00 27.95 | 50.70 | 185.17 5+00 3.26 6.65 96.23
5+50 32.42 | 55.90 | 241.07 5+50 2.44 5.28 101.51
6+00 4462 | 71.34 | 312.41 6+00 0.50 2.72 | 104.23
6+50 36,52 | 74.21 | 386.62 6+50 3N 3.35 | 107.58
7400 2214 | 53.16 | 439.77 7400 9.45 | 12.27 | 119.85
7+50 39.71 | 56.84 | 496.62 7450 1.58 11.05 | 130.90
8+00 29.50 | 64.03 | 560.65 8+00 6.73 7.21 138.11
8+50 15617 | 41.36 | 602.01 8+50 16.49 | 21.50 | 159.61
8+61.07 | 15.19 6.23 608.24 | 8+61.07 | 17.06 | 6.88 | 166.49
8+86.07 | 14.24 | 13.63 | 621.86 | 8+86.07 | 17.73 | 16.11 | 182.60
9+11.06 | 12.42 | 12.34 | 634.20 | 9+11.06 | 17.39 | 16.26 | 198.85
9+26.06 | 20.22 | 9.07 643.27 | 9+26.06 | 10.18 7.66 206.51
9+46.06 | 22.01 | 15.64 | 658.91 [ 9+46.06 | 15.57 | 9.54 | 216.05
9+61.06 | 0.01 6.11 665.03 | 9+61.06 | 1.91 4,86 | 220.90
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BAUGHMAN
COMPANY

315 Ellis St.
Wichita, KS 67211
316-262-7271
BaughmanCo.com

COURTYARDS AT
BROOKFIELD ADDITION
PHASE I

EARTHWORK
CROSS
SECTIONS

Street Paving Improvements

PROJECT NUMBER:
472-2023-085896

DESIGN: AEG DRAWN: JAK
DATE: Mar. 15, 2023
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